
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Stanford 276  281  280       837  -15 

T9  3  T2   Iowa State 285  283  279       847  -5 
2  2  T2   San Jose State 279  285  283       847  -5 

T6  T4  4   Texas 284  285  282       851  -1 
12  6  5   Baylor 288  282  284       854  +2 
4  T4  6   Virginia 282  287  286       855  +3 

T6  7  7   Southern California 284  289  287       860  +8 
5  8  8   Northwestern 283  293  287       863  +11 

15  13  9   Arizona State 293  287  285       865  +13 
3  T9  T10   Denver 281  296  290       867  +15 

T9  T9  T10   Oregon State 285  292  290       867  +15 
11  12  12   Washington 287  292  292       871  +19 
13  11  T13   Florida 289  289  296       874  +22 
T6  14  T13   Georgia 284  300  290       874  +22 
14  T15  15   Miami 292  298  285       875  +23 
16  T15  16   California 294  296  293       883  +31 
17  17  17   Stanford 298  294  294       886  +34 
18  18  18   San Diego State 301  298  294       893  +41 
19  19  19   UC Davis 306  296  292       894  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Rose Zhang  Stanford  66   65  69       200  -13   
T2 T2   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  68   70  69       207  -6   
T7 T2   Anna Backman  Miami  68   72  67       207  -6   
T17 T4   Jenny Bae  Georgia  69   73  66       208  -5   
T2 T4   Angela Heo  Texas  69   69  70       208  -5   
T2 T4   Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn  Iowa State  72   66  70       208  -5   
T12 T7   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  71   70  68       209  -4   
T7 T7   Chayse Gomez  Oregon State  68   72  69       209  -4   
T7 T9   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  71   69  70       210  -3   
T12 T9   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  72   69  69       210  -3   
T12 T9   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  67   74  69       210  -3   
T7 12   Jieni Li  Northwestern  70   70  71       211  -2   
T5 T13   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  67   72  73       212  -1   
T7 T13   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  70   70  72       212  -1   
T22 T13   Megan Propeck  Virginia  72   71  69       212  -1   
T17 T13   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  72   70  70       212  -1   
T5 T13   Amari Avery  Southern California  70   69  73       212  -1   
T17 T18   Anna Zanusso  Denver  67   75  71       213  E   
T22 T18   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  70   73  70       213  E   
T17 T18   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  72   70  71       213  E   
T22 T18   Nataliya Guseva  Miami  74   69  70       213  E   
T28 T22   Rachel Heck  Stanford  73   71  70       214  +1   
T53 T22   Cindy Kou  Southern California  71   76  67       214  +1   
T12 T22   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  67   74  73       214  +1   
T53 T25   Brooke Seay  Stanford  74   73  68       215  +2   
T36 T25   Rebecca Becht  Stanford  73   72  70       215  +2   
T46 T25   Bentley Cotton  Texas  74   72  69       215  +2   
T46 T25   Rebecca Gyllner *  San Jose State  75   71  69       215  +2   
T28 T25   Huai-Chien Hsu  Texas  72   72  71       215  +2   
T22 T25   Silje Ohma  Baylor  69   74  72       215  +2   
T22 T31   Megha Ganne  Stanford  70   73  73       216  +3   
T28 T31   Kyra Ly  Oregon State  72   72  72       216  +3   
T28 T31   Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern  71   73  72       216  +3   
T71 T31   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  78   72  66       216  +3   
T28 T35   Mika Jin  California  73   71  73       217  +4   
T36 T35   Annabell Fuller  Florida  73   72  72       217  +4   
T28 T35   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  72   72  73       217  +4   
T36 T35   Bohyun Park  Texas  73   72  72       217  +4   
T28 T35   Sophie Guo  Texas  70   74  73       217  +4   
T59 T35   Abigail Leighton  UC Davis  76   72  69       217  +4   
T22 T35   Pimkwan Chookaew  Iowa State  72   71  74       217  +4   
T36 42   Brittany Kwon  Washington  71   74  73       218  +5   
T53 T43   Candice Mahe  Georgia  73   74  72       219  +6   
T36 T43   Camille Boyd  Washington  71   74  74       219  +6   

T59 T43   Jieming Yang  California  73   75  71       219  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T43   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  69   77  73       219  +6   
T36 T43   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  73   72  74       219  +6   
T53 T43   Beth Coulter  Arizona State  74   73  72       219  +6   
T46 T49   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  73   73  74       220  +7   
T59 T49   Taylor Roberts  Florida  73   75  72       220  +7   
T59 T49   Caroline Sturdza  Stanford  75   73  72       220  +7   
T17 T49   Jackie Lucena  Florida  70   72  78       220  +7   
T36 T49   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  73   72  75       220  +7   
T36 T49   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  71   74  75       220  +7   
T53 T49   Alyson Bean  Denver  73   74  73       220  +7   
T71 T56   Riley Smyth  Virginia  69   81  71       221  +8   
T59 T56   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  75   73  73       221  +8   
T46 T56   Maisie Filler  Florida  73   73  75       221  +8   
T12 T56   Stefanie Deng  Washington  73   68  80       221  +8   
T28 T56   Kelsey Webster  Oregon State  72   72  77       221  +8   
T36 T56   Calynne Rosholt  Arizona State  74   71  76       221  +8   
T81 T62   Charley Jacobs  Iowa State  74   78  70       222  +9   
T36 T62   Marina Escobar Domingo  Florida  73   72  77       222  +9   
T66 T62   Winnie Ng  Washington  72   77  73       222  +9   
T59 T62   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  73   75  74       222  +9   
T46 T62   Catherine Park  Southern California  71   75  76       222  +9   
T66 T62   Skyler May  UC Davis  74   75  73       222  +9   
T77 T68   Amanda Minni  Oregon State  73   78  72       223  +10   
T59 T68   BaiMai Seema  Baylor  76   72  75       223  +10   
T71 T70   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  72   78  74       224  +11   
T46 T70   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia  69   77  78       224  +11   
T66 T70   Dianna Lee  Northwestern  72   77  75       224  +11   
T81 T70   Carmen Lim  Washington  76   76  72       224  +11   
T81 T74   Kelly Xu  Stanford  75   77  73       225  +12   
T71 T74   Erika Danielsson  Denver  75   75  75       225  +12   
T77 T74   Cristina Ochoa  California  72   79  74       225  +12   
T93 T74   Amanda Linner  Arizona State  76   80  69       225  +12   
T81 T78   Sara Byrne  Miami  73   79  74       226  +13   
T53 T78   Angelina Ye  Stanford  75   72  79       226  +13   
T77 T78   Jenny Kim *  Florida  75   76  75       226  +13   
T66 T78   April Ranches  San Diego State  76   73  77       226  +13   
T66 T82   Isabella Holpfer  Georgia  73   76  78       227  +14   
T71 T82   Britta Snyder  Baylor  79   71  77       227  +14   
T90 T82   Anika Sato  San Diego State  78   77  72       227  +14   
T81 T82   Adora Liu  California  77   75  75       227  +14   
T77 T86   Annika Borrelli  California  76   75  77       228  +15   
T71 T86   Danique Stokmans  Oregon State  74   76  78       228  +15   

T81 T88   Naomi Danner  UC Davis  76   76  77       229  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T81 T88   Tzu-Yi Chang *  California  79   73  77       229  +16   
T90 T88   Caterina Don  Georgia  78   77  74       229  +16   
T90 T88   Elvira Rastvortseva  UC Davis  82   73  74       229  +16   
T93 T92   Daniella Barrett  Miami  77   79  74       230  +17   
97 T92   Charlotte Hillary *  Northwestern  78   82  70       230  +17   
89 94   Maline Kraus *  Virginia  76   78  77       231  +18   

T81 95   Jordyn Parr  San Jose State  76   76  82       234  +21   
96 96   Lauren Calderon  UC Davis  80   79  76       235  +22   
95 97   Christine Wang  Southern California  83   75  78       236  +23   
98 98   Samantha Lee  San Diego State  77   86  75       238  +25   
99 99   Yu Wen Lu  Stanford  79   86  83       248  +35   

100 100   Franziska Sliper  Miami  97   78  77       252  +39   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Stanford 276 281 280 837

1 Rose Zhang (3) 66 65 69 200

T13 Sadie Englemann (2) 67 72 73 212

T22 Rachel Heck (1) 73 71 70 214

T25 Brooke Seay (5) 74 73 68 215

T31 Megha Ganne (4) 70 73 73 216

T2 Iowa State 285 283 279 847

T4 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn (3) 72 66 70 208

T22 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (1) 67 74 73 214

T31 Liyana Durisic (2) 78 72 66 216

T35 Pimkwan Chookaew (4) 72 71 74 217

T62 Charley Jacobs (5) 74 78 70 222

T2 San Jose State 279 285 283 847

T2 Antonia Malate (1) 68 70 69 207

T9 Kajsa Arwefjall (4) 71 69 70 210

T9 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (5) 67 74 69 210

T49 Louisa Carlbom (3) 73 72 75 220

95 Jordyn Parr (2) 76 76 82 234

4 Texas 284 285 282 851

T4 Angela Heo (5) 69 69 70 208

T25 Bentley Cotton (3) 74 72 69 215

T25 Huai-Chien Hsu (4) 72 72 71 215

T35 Sophie Guo (1) 70 74 73 217

T35 Bohyun Park (2) 73 72 72 217

5 Baylor 288 282 284 854

T7 Sera Hasegawa (4) 71 70 68 209

T9 Rosie Belsham (1) 72 69 69 210

T25 Silje Ohma (3) 69 74 72 215

T68 BaiMai Seema (2) 76 72 75 223

T82 Britta Snyder (5) 79 71 77 227

6 Virginia 282 287 286 855

T13 Megan Propeck (2) 72 71 69 212

T13 Jennifer Cleary (3) 70 70 72 212

T43 Amanda Sambach (1) 73 72 74 219

T49 Celeste Valinho (5) 71 74 75 220

T56 Riley Smyth (4) 69 81 71 221

7 Southern California 284 289 287 860

T13 Amari Avery (2) 70 69 73 212

T18 Brianna Navarrosa (1) 72 70 71 213

T22 Cindy Kou (3) 71 76 67 214

T62 Catherine Park (5) 71 75 76 222

97 Christine Wang (4) 83 75 78 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Northwestern 283 293 287 863

12 Jieni Li (4) 70 70 71 211

T18 Kelly Sim (1) 70 73 70 213

T31 Lauryn Nguyen (2) 71 73 72 216

T70 Dianna Lee (3) 72 77 75 224

T70 Jennifer Cai (5) 72 78 74 224

9 Arizona State 293 287 285 865

T13 Ashley Menne (3) 72 70 70 212

T43 Beth Coulter (5) 74 73 72 219

T49 Grace Summerhays (2) 73 73 74 220

T56 Calynne Rosholt (1) 74 71 76 221

T74 Amanda Linner (4) 76 80 69 225

T10 Denver 281 296 290 867

T18 Anna Zanusso (3) 67 75 71 213

T35 Anna Cathrine Krekling (4) 72 72 73 217

T43 Clara Gestsdottir (1) 69 77 73 219

T49 Alyson Bean (2) 73 74 73 220

T74 Erika Danielsson (5) 75 75 75 225

T10 Oregon State 285 292 290 867

T7 Chayse Gomez (5) 68 72 69 209

T31 Kyra Ly (2) 72 72 72 216

T56 Kelsey Webster (3) 72 72 77 221

T68 Amanda Minni (4) 73 78 72 223

T86 Danique Stokmans (1) 74 76 78 228

12 Washington 287 292 292 871

42 Brittany Kwon (3) 71 74 73 218

T43 Camille Boyd (2) 71 74 74 219

T56 Stefanie Deng (1) 73 68 80 221

T62 Winnie Ng (5) 72 77 73 222

T70 Carmen Lim (4) 76 76 72 224

T13 Florida 289 289 296 874

T35 Annabell Fuller (2) 73 72 72 217

T49 Jackie Lucena (4) 70 72 78 220

T49 Taylor Roberts (5) 73 75 72 220

T56 Maisie Filler (1) 73 73 75 221

T62 Marina Escobar Domingo (3) 73 72 77 222

T13 Georgia 284 300 290 874

T4 Jenny Bae (1) 69 73 66 208

T43 Candice Mahe (3) 73 74 72 219

T70 Jo Hua Hung (2) 69 77 78 224

T82 Isabella Holpfer (5) 73 76 78 227

T88 Caterina Don (4) 78 77 74 229

15 Miami 292 298 285 875

T2 Anna Backman (4) 68 72 67 207

T18 Nataliya Guseva (2) 74 69 70 213

T78 Sara Byrne (3) 73 79 74 226

T92 Daniella Barrett (1) 77 79 74 230

100 Franziska Sliper (5) 97 78 77 252

16 California 294 296 293 883

T35 Mika Jin (4) 73 71 73 217

T43 Jieming Yang (3) 73 75 71 219

T74 Cristina Ochoa (1) 72 79 74 225

T82 Adora Liu (5) 77 75 75 227

T86 Annika Borrelli (2) 76 75 77 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Stanford 298 294 294 886

T25 Rebecca Becht (3) 73 72 70 215

T49 Caroline Sturdza (2) 75 73 72 220

T74 Kelly Xu (1) 75 77 73 225

T78 Angelina Ye (5) 75 72 79 226

99 Yu Wen Lu (4) 79 86 83 248

18 San Diego State 301 298 294 893

T56 Anna lina Otten (4) 75 73 73 221

T62 Bernice Ilas (1) 73 75 74 222

T78 April Ranches (2) 76 73 77 226

T82 Anika Sato (3) 78 77 72 227

98 Samantha Lee (5) 77 86 75 238

19 UC Davis 306 296 292 894

T35 Abigail Leighton (2) 76 72 69 217

T62 Skyler May (3) 74 75 73 222

T88 Naomi Danner (1) 76 76 77 229

T88 Elvira Rastvortseva (4) 82 73 74 229

96 Lauren Calderon (5) 80 79 76 235
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T25 Rebecca Gyllner (San Jose State) 75 71 69 215

T78 Jenny Kim (Florida) 75 76 75 226

T88 Tzu-Yi Chang (California) 79 73 77 229

T92 Charlotte Hillary (Northwestern) 78 82 70 230

94 Maline Kraus (Virginia) 76 78 77 231
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Belsham Baylor 2.67 -5 
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 2.73 -4 
R. Zhang Stanford 2.87 -2 
J. Li N'western 2.87 -2 
M. Propeck UVA 2.87 -2 
J. Bae Georgia 2.87 -2 
S. Guo Texas 2.87 -2 
C. Gomez Oregon St. 2.87 -2 
L. Durisic Iowa State 2.93 -1 
A. Backman UM 2.93 -1 
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 2.93 -1 
K. Sim N'western 2.93 -1 
C. Gestsdottir Denver 2.93 -1 
A. Heo Texas 2.93 -1 
K. Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 2.93 -1 
S. Ohma Baylor 2.93 -1 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 2.93 -1 
K. Ly Oregon St. 3.00 E 
G. Summerhays Arizona St 3.00 E 
A. Bean Denver 3.00 E 
A. Malate San Jose 3.00 E 
R. Smyth UVA 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
R. Zhang Stanford 3.74 -7 
R. Becht Stanford 3.93 -2 
A. Krekling Denver 3.93 -2 
C. Gomez Oregon St. 3.96 -1 
J. Cleary UVA 3.96 -1 
B. Park Texas 4.00 E 
M. Jin Cal 4.00 E 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.00 E 
A. Malate San Jose 4.00 E 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.04 +1 
A. Menne Arizona St 4.04 +1 
S. Englemann Stanford 4.07 +2 
J. Li N'western 4.07 +2 
L. Nguyen N'western 4.07 +2 
N. Guseva UM 4.07 +2 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 4.07 +2 
K. Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 4.11 +3 
H. Hsu Texas 4.11 +3 
A. Heo Texas 4.11 +3 
C. Mahe Georgia 4.11 +3 
C. Valinho UVA 4.11 +3 
A. Fuller Florida 4.15 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Backman UM 4.25 -9 
A. Avery USC 4.25 -9 
A. Heo Texas 4.42 -7 
K. Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 4.42 -7 
J. Bae Georgia 4.42 -7 
M. Escobar Domingo Florida 4.50 -6 
A. Malate San Jose 4.50 -6 
K. Sim N'western 4.50 -6 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.50 -6 
R. Belsham Baylor 4.50 -6 
R. Heck Stanford 4.50 -6 
B. Coulter Arizona St 4.50 -6 
R. Gyllner San Jose 4.58 -5 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 4.58 -5 
B. Navarrosa USC 4.58 -5 
N. Guseva UM 4.58 -5 
C. Kou USC 4.58 -5 
B. Ilas S.Diego St 4.58 -5 
L. Durisic Iowa State 4.58 -5 
S. Guo Texas 4.67 -4 
B. Seay Stanford 4.67 -4 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
M. Escobar Domingo Florida 2
W. Ng Wash 1
S. Guo Texas 1
K. Arwefjall San Jose 1
L. Durisic Iowa State 1
B. Snyder Baylor 1
J. Parr San Jose 1
A. Sato S.Diego St 1
J. Yang Cal 1
C. Gestsdottir Denver 1
A. Heo Texas 1
R. Gyllner San Jose 1
B. Coulter Arizona St 1
A. Liu Cal 1
S. Ohma Baylor 1
S. Hasegawa Baylor 1

Birdies 
R. Zhang Stanford 16
K. Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 15
J. Bae Georgia 15
A. Backman UM 15
A. Malate San Jose 13
R. Belsham Baylor 13
R. Heck Stanford 13
J. Cleary UVA 13
A. Avery USC 13
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 12
R. Becht Stanford 12
C. Gomez Oregon St. 12
M. Jin Cal 11
J. Li N'western 11
K. Sim N'western 11
A. Zanusso Denver 11
A. Heo Texas 11
S. Hasegawa Baylor 11
P. Chookaew Iowa State 10
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 10
A. Krekling Denver 10
N. Guseva UM 10

Pars 
A. Menne Arizona St 43
S. Ohma Baylor 42
C. Valinho UVA 42
B. Navarrosa USC 40
S. Englemann Stanford 39
A. Fuller Florida 39
C. Park USC 39
K. Arwefjall San Jose 39
A. Bean Denver 38
K. Xu Stanford 38
S. May UC Davis 38
C. Kou USC 38
C. Rosholt Arizona St 38
J. Yang Cal 38
G. Summerhays Arizona St 37
C. Sturdza Stanford 37
B. Seay Stanford 37
J. Cai N'western 37
N. Guseva UM 37
C. Boyd Wash 37
M. Propeck UVA 37
C. Jacobs Iowa State 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 Stanford Intercollegiate 73.28 100

2 2022 Stanford Intercollegiate 73.86 100

3 2022 Stanford Intercollegiate 73.00 100

 

Total Average Scores
2022 Stanford Intercollegiate 73.38 300

 

Stanford Golf Course: 2022 Stanford Intercollegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501     32 61 6 1   

2 4 423     7 65 25 3   

3 3 170     11 58 26 4 1 

4 3 150     9 69 18 2 2 

5 4 396   1 15 62 17 4 1 

6 4 390     7 51 34 6 2 

7 5 490   3 46 43 7 1   

8 3 152     14 75 10 1   

9 4 355     4 67 23 5 1 

10 4 383     11 66 18 5   

11 4 359     8 69 20 2 1 

12 5 477   1 34 59 6     

13 4 399     10 70 20     

14 3 171     7 69 21 2 1 

15 4 361     13 68 18 1   

16 5 503     14 62 22 2   

17 3 167     14 61 24 1   

18 4 422     3 58 33 5 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 390 +0.45 

18 4 422 +0.43 

9 4 355 +0.32 

3 3 170 +0.26 

2 4 423 +0.24 

14 3 171 +0.21 

11 4 359 +0.19 

4 3 150 +0.19 

10 4 383 +0.17 

5 4 396 +0.12 

16 5 503 +0.12 

17 3 167 +0.12 

13 4 399 +0.10 

15 4 361 +0.07 

8 3 152 -0.02 

1 5 501 -0.24 

12 5 477 -0.30 

7 5 490 -0.43 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26314&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26314&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26314&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 423 +0.41 

6 4 390 +0.39 

18 4 422 +0.39 

17 3 167 +0.24 

3 3 170 +0.24 

9 4 355 +0.24 

14 3 171 +0.24 

10 4 383 +0.22 

15 4 361 +0.18 

5 4 396 +0.16 

13 4 399 +0.10 

16 5 503 +0.09 

4 3 150 +0.03 

8 3 152 -0.01 

11 4 359 -0.01 

12 5 477 -0.16 

1 5 501 -0.20 

7 5 490 -0.27 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 422 +0.51 

2 4 423 +0.46 

6 4 390 +0.44 

10 4 383 +0.40 

9 4 355 +0.37 

3 3 170 +0.31 

17 3 167 +0.29 

4 3 150 +0.19 

14 3 171 +0.18 

13 4 399 +0.15 

8 3 152 +0.13 

5 4 396 +0.11 

15 4 361 +0.11 

11 4 359 +0.07 

16 5 503 -0.04 

1 5 501 -0.20 

12 5 477 -0.23 

7 5 490 -0.39 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 390 +0.45 

18 4 422 +0.43 

9 4 355 +0.32 

3 3 170 +0.26 

2 4 423 +0.24 

14 3 171 +0.21 

11 4 359 +0.19 

4 3 150 +0.19 

10 4 383 +0.17 

16 5 503 +0.12 

5 4 396 +0.12 

17 3 167 +0.12 

13 4 399 +0.10 

15 4 361 +0.07 

8 3 152 -0.02 

1 5 501 -0.24 

12 5 477 -0.30 

7 5 490 -0.43 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501   2 94 176 24 3 1 

2 4 423     15 171 103 10 1 

3 3 170     20 193 74 12 1 

4 3 150     39 195 56 6 4 

5 4 396   2 41 185 62 9 1 

6 4 390     22 163 92 15 8 

7 5 490   6 122 149 21 2   

8 3 152     42 216 34 6 2 

9 4 355     15 194 76 13 2 

10 4 383     27 184 76 10 3 

11 4 359     48 191 52 7 2 

12 5 477   6 87 180 24 3   

13 4 399     30 207 61 2   

14 3 171     29 192 67 11 1 

15 4 361     32 207 55 5 1 

16 5 503   1 53 181 58 7   

17 3 167     28 184 83 5   

18 4 422     17 162 97 20 4 
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